
 Vinyl gloves
        

 PRODUCT FILE
        

Packaging

Specifications

PROTECTandCARE BV  Booiebos,24  9031 Gent   BE   +32 9 321 32 32   www.protectandcare.be

 Non sterile                     Ref. A00341       

Dispenser box: 100 pcs/box
10 boxes/master box = 1000 gloves (500 pairs)

 

For single use 

  

Are resistant to oils and fats, but are not resistant to 
solvents and ketones.

  

S
 M
 L
 

Length Palm width 

240
 

70-90
 85-105

100-120
 XL

 
110
 

240
 240
 240
 

mm mm

100% Vinyl - PVC

  

Hypoallergenic:
Vinyl gloves are skin-friendly to users who are prone 
to type I and IV allergies.
     - Latex free
     - Powder-free

  Sizes: 

  

XS
 

240
 

80
 

Comfortable fit:
   - with rolled edge for easy donning and doffing
   - ambidexterous

Are flexible and offer very good tactile sensitivity.

Suitable for use in the food industry.

Colour: Transparent blue

Impermeable: 
used in wet or greasy working environments.

Brand: Mercator -  Model: Simple Vinyl

1.5
 

AQL
 LATEX

NON
STERILE

2

PPE according to Annex I of Regulation 2016/425
  

 
   Category 1, for minimal risk only

Comply with standards EN ISO 21420:2020, EN ISO 374-2:2019.

5 years

Chlorinated


