



## Vinyl gloves Non sterile

Ref. A00341



Brand: Mercator - Model: Simple Vinyl

- For single use
- 100% Vinyl PVC
- · Are resistant to oils and fats, but are not resistant to solvents and ketones.
- Impermeable: used in wet or greasy working environments.
- Suitable for use in the food industry.
- Are flexible and offer very good tactile sensitivity.
- Hypoallergenic: Vinyl gloves are skin-friendly to users who are prone to type I and IV allergies.
  - Latex free
  - Powder-free
- Chlorinated
- · Comfortable fit:
  - with rolled edge for easy donning and doffing
  - ambidexterous
- Colour: Transparent blue
- Sizes:

	Length	Palm width
	mm	mm
XS	240	≤80
S	240	70-90
M	240	85-105
L	240	100-120
ΧI	240	≥110













## **Packaging**

Dispenser box: 100 pcs/box

10 boxes/master box = 1000 gloves (500 pairs)

- Category 1, for minimal risk only
- PPE according to Annex I of Regulation 2016/425
- Comply with standards EN ISO 21420:2020, EN ISO 374-2:2019.



